SALEM PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION

vihwnNne

10.
11.
12,
13.

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 Salem Town Office Building —7:00 pm

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

PUBLIC COMMENT

PUBLIC HEARING: none

APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING(S):

a) Regular Meeting Minutes: November 19, 2019

OLD BUSINESS:

a) Riparian Corridor Overlay Zone (RCOZ) Discussion
NEW BUSINESS:

a) Election of Commission Officers for 2020

ZONING ENFORCEMENT OFFICER’S REPORT/INLAND WETLANDS AND CONSERVATION
COMMISSION REPORT
TOWN PLANNER REPORT

a) East Haddam Regulation Amendment Referral

CORRESPONDENCE
PUBLIC COMMENT
PLUS DELTAS
ADJOURNMENT



